Date
11/28/2025
11/30/2025
12/03/2025

12/4/2025
12/08/2025
12/15/2025
12/19/2025
12/28/2025
01/01/2026
01/03/2026
01/04/2026
01/05/2026
01/07/2026
01/09/2026
01/12/2026
01/13/2026
01/13/2026
01/16/2026
01/16/2026
01/16/2026
01/19/2026
01/23/2026
01/23/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/27/2026

Report Number
UF25000411
UF25000412
UF25000415
UF25000416
UF25000417
UF25000420
UF25000422
UF25000429
UF26000002
UF26000003
UF26000005
UF26000006
UF26000008
UF26000010
UF26000012
UF26000013
UF26000015
UF26000017
UF26000018
UF26000019
UF26000020
UF26000022
UF26000024
UF26000026
UF26000027
UF26000028

Nature of Crime
Welfare Check
Sex Offense
Suspicious Circumstances
Theft
Theft
Welfare Check
Vehicle collision
Suspicious Circumstances
Damage/vandalism
Suspicious Circumstances
Harrassment
Suspicious Circumstances
Theft
Sex offense
Abandoned vehicle
Vandalism
Trespass
Welfare Check
Criminal mischief
Theft
Vehicle collision
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Vehicle collision
Suspicious Circumstances
Medical assist

General Location
Murie Building
N/A

1788 Yukon Drive
MBS Parking lot
MBS Parking lot

Kuskokwim way/North Tanana loop
Alumni Dr/ South Chandalar Dr

Cutler apartments
Patty Center

Large animal research center

wood center

Museum of the North
Wood center

Patty Center

Tanana loop/ Yukon Drive
Fine Arts

Wood center
Wickersham hall

Fine Arts

Student Recreation Center
1045 kuskokwim way
Whitaker building

MBS Lobby

Maclean House

MBS

Bartlett Hall

Date of
11/28/2025
06/27/2025

12/3/2025

12/4/2025
12/08/2025
12/15/2022
12/19/2025
12/28/2025
01/01/2026
01/03/2026
01/04/2026
01/05/2026
01/07/2026
01/09/2026
01/12/2026
01/13/2026
01/14/2026
01/16/2026
01/16/2026
01/16/2026
01/19/2026
01/19/2026
01/23/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/27/2026

O Time of
1930-2047
0000-2359
2100-2200
0300-0400

1800
1630-1730
1945-2100
0100-0200
2000
0120-0140
1030
1717-1900
0000-1100
1800
1030
1230-1430
2125-0330
0830-0930
0000-0800
1340-1545
0000-1130
1000-1100
2300-0000
1545-1800
1600
0300-0400

Disposition

Closed by Investigation
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Closed, Non-criminal
Closed by arrest

Open

Open

Open

Open

Closed by arrest
Closed by arrest
Closed by Investigation
Closed by investigation
Closed by investigation
Closed by investigation
Open

Closed by investigation
Open

Open

Open



